Delaware District Office - FY21 Loans

Lender Name # Approve($ Approved

Manufacturers And Traders Trust Company
Wilmington Savings Fund Society, Fsb

Td Bank, National Association

Wells Fargo Bank, National Association
Berkshire Bank

Grow America Fund, Incorporated

Newtek Small Business Finance, Inc.

1St Colonial Community Bank

Fulton Bank, National Association

Meridian Bank

Pnc Bank, National Association

True Access Capital

United Midwest Savings Bank, National Assoc
Delaware Community Development Corporation (SBA 504)
True Access Capital (SBA 504)

Five Star Bank

Live Oak Banking Company

Metabank, National Association

Plainscapital Bank

Readycap Lending, Llc

United Community Bank

Bbva Usa

Cadence Bank, National Association
Centerstone Sba Lending, Inc.

Chesapeake Business Finance Corporation (SBA 504)
First National Bank Of Pennsylvania
Hometrust Bank

Jpmorgan Chase Bank, National Association
Keybank National Association

South Eastern Economic Development Company (SBA 504)
The Bancorp Bank

Univest Bank And Trust Co.

West Town Bank & Trust

Total

47
18
14

7
5
5
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

146

$5,804,100
$12,649,400
$1,954,200
$1,190,500
$3,602,500
$6,025,000
$2,890,900
$2,209,300
$2,783,000
$3,903,000
$766,000
$478,000
$322,000
$1,189,000
$2,073,000
$120,000
$757,500
$1,685,000
$3,300,000
$1,172,300
$450,000
$10,000
$80,000
$3,926,000
$770,000
$310,500
$1,134,000
$350,000
$10,000
$3,964,000
$150,000
$250,000
$250,000
$66,529,200



