## **Delaware District Office - FY21 Loans**

Lender Name	# Approve(\$	Approved
Manufacturers And Traders Trust Company	47	\$5,804,100
Wilmington Savings Fund Society, Fsb	18	\$12,649,400
Td Bank, National Association	14	\$1,954,200
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7	\$1,190,500
Berkshire Bank	5	\$3,602,500
Grow America Fund, Incorporated	5	\$6,025,000
Newtek Small Business Finance, Inc.	4	\$2,890,900
1St Colonial Community Bank	3	\$2,209,300
Fulton Bank, National Association	3	\$2,783,000
Meridian Bank	3	\$3,903,000
Pnc Bank, National Association	3	\$766,000
True Access Capital	3	\$478,000
United Midwest Savings Bank, National Assoc	3	\$322,000
Delaware Community Development Corporation (SBA 504)	2	\$1,189,000
True Access Capital (SBA 504)	2	\$2,073,000
Five Star Bank	2	\$120,000
Live Oak Banking Company	2	\$757,500
Metabank, National Association	2	\$1,685,000
Plainscapital Bank	2	\$3,300,000
Readycap Lending, Llc	2	\$1,172,300
United Community Bank	2	\$450,000
Bbva Usa	1	\$10,000
Cadence Bank, National Association	1	\$80,000
Centerstone Sba Lending, Inc.	1	\$3,926,000
Chesapeake Business Finance Corporation (SBA 504)	1	\$770,000
First National Bank Of Pennsylvania	1	\$310,500
Hometrust Bank	1	\$1,134,000
Jpmorgan Chase Bank, National Association	1	\$350,000
Keybank National Association	1	\$10,000
South Eastern Economic Development Company (SBA 504)	1	\$3,964,000
The Bancorp Bank	1	\$150,000
Univest Bank And Trust Co.	1	\$250,000
West Town Bank & Trust	1	\$250,000
Total	146	\$66,529,200